
1032 GREENBRIER, APPLETON, WI, 54911-0000
https://www.adashunjones.com

1032 GREENBRIER,
APPLETON, WI,
54911-0000

$194,900

Exceptional 3 Bedrm, 2.5 Bath Ranch North Appleton. Gourmet Kit-Maple Cabinets,9ft
snackbar&kit appliances.Living Rm-Cathedral Ceiling, Gas F/P,Patio doors to Deck-
Fenced yard.Large Master suite,walk in closet and private bath.1st Flr Laundry.
Incredible Lower Level!Awesome 15ft bar w/refrig, sink and mounted TV.Plus Movie Rm!
Office/workout Rm.Many A++Updates!

Brittany
Century 21 Acre Realty

• 3 beds
• 2.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2836 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Gas,Split Bedroom,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1816 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1020

Tax Amount: 3927

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X15 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X10 Main

Kitchen 13X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 22X17 Main

Dining Room 13X10 Main

Other Room 10X9 Main

Other Room 2 23X15 Lower

Other Room 3 26X22 Lower

Other Room 4 14X9 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Pre-2020,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Email: brittany.voigt@c21ace.com


